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SPT Racing Proofing for December 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on SPT Racing. SPT Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 15:30 Uttoxeter|Forthegreaterg 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -95.1
ood
E/W Treble 3lst 5.00 Loss -5.00 -90.1
13:20 Uttoxeter|Gatacre Street 6.00
13:50 Uttoxeter|Aliandy 6.00
15:10 Warwick |Top Decision 6.00
Each Way 31st 15:10 Warwick |Top Decision 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -85.1
Single 31st 15:00 Uttoxeter|Aniknam 5.15 5.00 Win 1 20.75 -80.1
Each Way 31st 14:35 Warwick |Fizzlestix 13.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -100.85
Single 31st 13:50 Uttoxeter|Aliandy 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -96.85
Each Way 31st 13:20 Uttoxeter|Gatacre Street 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 0.00 -91.85
Single 31st 12:55 Warwick |Emmas Joy 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -91.85
Each Way 31st 12:00 Lingfield |Oh So Nice 6.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -86.85
(A.W)
E/W Treble 30th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -82.85
12:25 Haydock |Fifth Symphony| 13.00
12:35 Lingfield |Sea Fox 13.00
(A.W)
15:20 Lingfield |Archdeacon 13.00
(A.W)
Each Way 30th 15:20 Lingfield |Archdeacon 13.30 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -80.85
(A.W)
Treble 30th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -75.85
14:00 Haydock |Lord Du Mesnil 4.20
14:25 Taunton |Marie's Rock 4.20
15:10 Haydock |Nesterenko 4.20
Each Way 30th 15:10 Haydock |Nesterenko 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -72.85
Each Way 30th 14:25 Taunton |Marie's Rock 3.25 5.00 Win 1 5.27 -67.85
Single 30th 14:00 Haydock [Lord Du Mesnil 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -73.12
Each Way 30th 13:50 Taunton |Sizing 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -0.25 -86.87
Cusimano
Each Way 30th 12:45 Taunton |Loch Laggan 26.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -86.62
Each Way 30th 12:35 Lingfield |Sea Fox 15.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -84.62
(A.W)
Each Way 30th 12:25 Haydock |Fifth Symphony| 9.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -81.62
Single 29th 15:00 Samovar 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -76.62
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:00 Crosse Fire 7.00 3.00 Non-runner - -73.62
Southwell
(A.W)
E/W Double 29th 4.00 Loss -4.00 -73.62
14:30 Darasso 8.50
Leopardstown
14:45 Kings Monarch 8.50
Doncaster
Each Way 29th 14:45 Kings Monarch 8.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -69.62
Doncaster
Single 29th 14:45 Bob Mahler 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -64.62
Doncaster
Single 29th 14:30 Darasso 8.50 5.00 Non-runner - -59.62
Leopardstown
Single 29th 14:30 Apple's Jade 21.00 5.00 Non-runner - -59.62
Leopardstown
Each Way 29th 14:20 Limerick |Eleazar Des 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 -59.62
Neiges
E/W Treble 29th 4.00 Loss -4.00 -71.62
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
13:50 Champagne 15.00
Southwell Mondays
(A.W)
14:00 Kelso Cairnshill 15.00
15:00 Crosse Fire 15.00
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 29th 14:00 Kelso Cairnshill 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -67.62
Single 29th 13:55 Minella Indo 3.00 5.00 Non-runner - -62.62
Leopardstown
Each Way 29th 13:50 Champagne 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -62.62
Southwell Mondays
(A.W)
Single 29th 13:45 Limerick |Surin 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -57.62
Single 29th 13:35 La Bague Au 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -52.62
Doncaster Roi
E/W Treble 29th 4.00 Loss -4.00 -47.62
13:15 Crimson King 3.75
Southwell
(A.W)
13:35 La Bague Au 3.75
Doncaster Roi
13:55 Minella Indo 3.75
Leopardstown
Each Way 29th 13:15 Crimson King 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -43.62
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 29th 12:35 Limerick |Edene D'arc 6.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 -38.62
Each Way 29th 12:00 Limerick |Empire 9.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -33.62
Burleque
Single 29th 12:00 Limerick |Arahecan 4.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -29.62
Each Way 28th 15:10 Presenting 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -24.62
Leopardstown |Percy
Each Way 28th 14:50 Limerick |Minella Times 7.00 5.00 Win 2 1.25 -19.62
E/W Treble 28th 4.00 Loss -4.00 -20.87
13:40 Limerick |The Reaping 7.00
Race
14:35 The Church 7.00
Leopardstown |Gate
14:50 Limerick |Minella Times 7.00
Each Way 28th 14:35 The Church 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -16.87
Leopardstown |Gate
Each Way 28th 14:15 Limerick |Une 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -11.87
Lavandiere
Each Way 28th 13:50 Newbury |[Howling Milan 9.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -6.87
Each Way 28th 13:40 Limerick |The Reaping 8.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -1.87
Race
Each Way 28th 13:25 Walk Away 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 3.13
Leopardstown
Each Way 28th 13:15 Newbury |Ardmayle 10.30 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 8.13
Each Way 28th 12:50 The Storyteller 13.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 13.13
Leopardstown
E/W Treble 28th 5.00 Loss -5.00 17.13
12:30 Limerick |Jason The 4.10
Militant
13:25 Walk Away 4.10
Leopardstown
14:15 Limerick |Une 4.10
Lavandiere
Each Way 28th 12:30 Limerick |Jason The 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 22.13
Militant
Each Way 27th 15:05 Kempton |Sametegal 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 10.13
Each Way 27th 14:55 \Whisperinthebr 21.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 15.13
Leopardstown |eeze
E/W Treble 27th 2.00 Loss -2.00 18.13
14:10 Carnspindle 21.00
Chepstow
14:50 Captain Chaos 21.00




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chepstow
14:55 Whisperinthebr 21.00
Leopardstown |eeze
Each Way 27th 14:50 Captain Chaos 21.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 20.13
Chepstow
Each Way 27th 14:50 Potters Corner 9.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 22.13
Chepstow
Single 27th 14:30 Kempton |Capeland 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 7.13
Single 27th 14:10 Carnspindle 34.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 12.13
Chepstow
Single 27th 14:10 Acey Milan 3.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 14.13
Chepstow
E/W Treble 27th 4.00 Loss -4.00 19.13
12:50 Limerick |Cappacurry 3.75
Zak
13:35 Cerberus 3.75
Chepstow
15:05 Kempton |Sametegal 3.75
Each Way 27th 13:35 Elysian Flame 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 23.13
Chepstow
Single 27th 13:35 Cerberus 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 25.13
Chepstow
Each Way 27th 13:05 Whatswrongwit 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 29.13
Chepstow hyou
Each Way 27th 12:30 Cap Du 7.00 4.00 Loss 3 0.40 34.13
Chepstow Mathan
Each Way 26th 15:00 Fontwell |Bellamy's Grey 6.50 3.00 Not Available - 33.73
Each Way 26th 14:25 Fontwell |Hier Encore 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 33.73
Single 26th 13:55 Kempton |Black Op 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 38.73
Each Way 26th 13:25 Collooney 19.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 42.73
\Wincanton
Each Way 26th 13:00 Ventura 7.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 47.73
\Wetherby Dragon
Each Way 26th 12:50 Kempton |Getaway Fred 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -0.40 52.73
Each Way 26th 11:55 Clondaw Caitlin 3.75 5.00 Win 1 8.25 53.13
\Wetherby
Each Way 21st 15:35 Ascot Remiluc 34.00 2.00 Non-runner - 44.88
Each Way 21st 15:35 Ascot Monsieur 13.00 3.00 Win 2 2.55 44.88
Lecoq
Single 21st 15:15 Haydock |Off The Hook 10.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 42.33
Each Way 21st 15:00 Ascot Regal Encore 17.00 3.00 Win 1 28.80 46.33
Each Way 21st 15:00 Ascot Acting Lass 13.00 4.00 Win 2 2.80 17.53
Single 21st 14:50 Raecius Felix 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 14.73
Newcastle
E/W Treble 21st 2.00 Loss -2.00 18.73
14:05 Haydock |Silva Eclipse 6.50
14:40 Haydock |Orchardstown 6.50
Cross
15:00 Ascot Acting Lass 6.50
Each Way 21st 14:40 Haydock |Orchardstown 10.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 20.73
Cross
Each Way 21st 14:25 Ascot Papagana 29.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 24.73
Each Way 21st 14:05 Haydock |Silva Eclipse 9.00 4.00 Win 3 1.20 27.73
Each Way 21st 13:50 Ascot Espoir De 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.50 26.53
Guye
Single 21st 13:40 River Frost 9.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 14.03
Newcastle
Each Way 21st 13:20 Thurles |Barna Venture 9.00 4.00 Not Available - 18.03
Each Way 20th 15:40 Ascot Bravemansga 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 18.03
me
Single 20th 14:30 Ascot Time Flies By 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 23.03
Each Way 20th 13:20 Ascot Full Back 26.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 26.03
Each Way 19th 20:00 Sir Magnum 11.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 29.03
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 19th 20:00 Usanecolt 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 34.03

\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 19th 19:00 Boom The 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 39.03
Wolverhampto (Groom
n (A.W)
Each Way 19th 18:30 Spoof 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 44.03
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 19th 16:00 Emojie 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 47.03
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 19th 15:30 Azari 26.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 52.03
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 19th 15:20 Exeter |Eceparti 3.00 5.00 Not Available - 55.03
Each Way 19th 15:00 Sociologist 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 0.63 55.03
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 19th 14:20 Exeter |The Crooner 4.00 5.00 Not Available - 54.4
E/W Treble 19th 5.00 Loss -5.00 54.4
13:30 Amazing 4.33
Southwell Amaya
(A.W)
15:00 Sociologist 4.33
Southwell
(A.W)
20:00 Usanecolt 4.33
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 19th 13:30 Champagne 13.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 59.4
Southwell Mondays
(A.W)
Single 19th 12:50 Exeter |Eleanor Bob 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 63.4
Each Way 19th 12:40 Hereford |Chloe's Court 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 0.00 40.9
Single 18th 19:30 Dundalk |Karbasann 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 40.9
(A.W)
Each Way 18th 18:15 Custard The 26.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 45.9
Newcastle Dragon
(A.W)
Each Way 18th 17:45 Amood 29.00 2.00 Win 3 6.00 48.9
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 18th 16:30 Dundalk |Pillar 11.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 42.9
(A.W)
Single 18th 16:15 Royal Nation 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 46.9
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 18th 15:10 Ludlow |Subcontinent 5.50 5.00 Win 1 13.50 194
Each Way 18th 14:50 Lingfield |The Jean 7.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 5.9
(A.W) Genie
Each Way 18th 14:35 Ludlow |Roll Again 6.00 5.00 Win 1 12.75 10.9
E/W Treble 18th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -1.85
13:20 Newbury |Sizing 10.00
Cusimano
17:45 Amood 10.00
Newcastle
(A.W)
18:15 Custard The 10.00
Newcastle Dragon
(A.W)
Each Way 18th 13:20 Newbury |Sizing 11.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 0.15
Cusimano
Single 18th 13:00 Ludlow |Burrows Edge 3.50 5.00 Fell - -5.00 3.15
E/W Treble 18th 3.00 Loss -3.00 8.15
12:10 Lingfield |Kodiline 7.00
(A.W)
13:00 Ludlow |Burrows Edge 7.00
16:30 Dundalk |Pillar 7.00
(A.W)
Each Way 18th 12:10 Lingfield |Kodiline 6.50 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 11.15

(A-W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 17th 14:10 Swilly Sunset 7.00 4.00 Win 3 0.40 15.15
Fakenham
Single 17th 13:40 Encore 5.00 4.00 Win 1 12.80 14.75
Fakenham Champs
E/W Treble 17th 2.00 Loss -2.00 1.95
12:40 Stacey Sue 5.00
Fakenham
13:40 Encore 5.00
Fakenham Champs
14:10 Swilly Sunset 5.00
Fakenham
Each Way 17th 12:40 Stacey Sue 5.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 3.95
Fakenham
E/W Double 16th 2.00 Loss -2.00 7.95
14:50 Beet Topper 21.00
Plumpton
17:10 Nampara 21.00
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 16th 17:10 Nampara 26.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 9.95
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 15:45 Ffos Las |Easy As That 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 12.95
Single 16th 15:20 Mountain 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.06 -0.8
Plumpton Leopard
Single 16th 14:50 Beet Topper 26.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -13.86
Plumpton
Each Way 16th 13:55 Naas Crack On 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -11.86
Corrie
Single 16th 13:20 Naas Ashdale Bob 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -6.86
Single 16th 13:10 Top Man 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -1.86
Plumpton
Single 15th 15:10 Navan |Pencilfulloflead 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -14.36
Single 15th 14:35 Navan  |Minella Till 3.75 3.00 Fell - -3.00 -9.36
Dawn
Single 15th 13:20 Carlisle |Cloudy Glen 1.84 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -6.36
Each Way 15th 12:30 Navan |Barwell 17.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -1.36
E/W Treble 14th 2.00 Loss -2.00 2.64
17:50 Kupa River 11.00
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
19:20 The Eagle's 11.00
\Wolverhampto [Nest
n (A.W)
19:50 Sea Fox 11.00
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 14th 19:50 Sea Fox 11.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 4.64
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 14th 19:20 The Eagle's 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 8.64
\Wolverhampto [Nest
n (A.W)
E/W Treble 14th 2.00 Loss -2.00 13.64
13:10 Hereford |Annie Bonny 26.00
17:50 Kupa River 26.00
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
19:20 The Eagle's 26.00
\Wolverhampto [Nest
n (A.W)
Each Way 14th 17:50 Kupa River 21.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 15.64
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 14th 15:40 Midnightreferen 29.00 3.00 Win 3 8.48 18.64
Cheltenham dum
Each Way 14th 13:20 Eamon An 12.00 1.00 Win 2 0.60 10.16
Cheltenham Cnoic
Single 14th 13:20 Destrier 2.75 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 9.56




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Cheltenham

Each Way 14th 13:10 Hereford |Annie Bonny 17.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 13.56

Single 14th 13:00 Sky Pirate 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 17.56
Doncaster

Single 14th 12:45 Champagne 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 22.56
Cheltenham Platinum

Treble 14th 2.00 Loss -2.00 27.56
12:00 Hereford |Benechenko 4.00
12:15 Yamato 4.00
Newcastle
(A.W)
13:20 Destrier 4.00
Cheltenham

Each Way 14th 12:15 Bravantina 101.00 2.00 Win 1 125.00 29.56
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 14th 12:15 Yamato 6.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -95.44
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 14th 12:10 Elysian Flame 11.00 4.00 Win 3 0.60 -90.44
Cheltenham

Single 14th 12:00 Hereford |Benechenko 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -91.04

Single 14th 11:50 Pagero 2.00 5.00 Win 1 4.50 -86.04
Doncaster

E/W Treble 13th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -90.54
13:20 Peter The 9.00
Cheltenham Mayo Man
15:30 Miss Mash 9.00
Doncaster
15:40 Champers On 9.00
Cheltenham Ice

Each Way 13th 15:40 Champers On 10.00 5.00 Win 3 2.00 -88.54
Cheltenham Ice

Single 13th 15:30 Miss Mash 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -90.54
Doncaster

Each Way 13th 15:05 Blue Templar 34.00 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 -87.54
Cheltenham

Each Way 13th 14:30 West Approach 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -0.60 -85.54
Cheltenham

Single 13th 14:20 Chase The 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -84.94
Doncaster Wind

Single 13th 13:55 Chequered 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -79.94
Cheltenham View

Each Way 13th 13:20 Never Adapt 6.50 3.00 Win 3 0.56 -74.94
Cheltenham

Each Way 13th 13:20 Peter The 26.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -75.5
Cheltenham Mayo Man

Single 13th 13:00 Bangor- |King Uther 3.25 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -73.5
on-Dee

E/W Treble 13th 3.00 Win 1.87 -70.5
12:45 Rockpoint 5.00
Cheltenham
13:55 Chequered 5.00
Cheltenham \View
14:30 West Approach 5.00
Cheltenham

Single 13th 12:45 Rockpoint 5.00 3.00 Not Available - -72.37
Cheltenham

Each Way 13th 12:10 Glory And 4.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -72.37
Cheltenham Fortune

Single 12th 16:35 Falcon Cliffs 2.88 5.00 Win 1 8.46 -67.37
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 12th 16:20 Jane Victoria 23.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -75.83
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 12th 14:50 Ravenhill Road 4.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -72.83
Newcastle

Each Way 12th 14:35 Taunton |Vaziani 9.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -68.83




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 12th 14:25 Warwick |The Distant 11.00 3.00 Pulled Up -3.00 -65.83
Lady
Each Way 12th 14:25 Warwick |Getaway 12.00 3.00 Pulled Up -3.00 -62.83
Mission
E/W Treble 12th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -59.83
13:55 Warwick |Shanroe In 9.00
Milan
14:25 Warwick |The Distant 9.00
Lady
14:35 Taunton |Vaziani 9.00
Each Way 12th 13:55 Warwick |Shanroe In 9.00 3.00 Non-runner -57.83
Milan
Each Way 12th 12:50 Warwick |Sleight Of 9.00 3.00 Pulled Up -3.00 -57.83
Hand
Each Way 11th 18:10 Kempton |Glendevon 5.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 -54.83
(A.W)
Each Way 11th 18:10 Kempton |Glendevon 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 -50.83
(A.W)
Single 11th 17:40 Kempton |I'Lletyougonow 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -49.83
(A.W)
Each Way 11th 14:30 Leicester|Cilaos Glace 5.00 5.00 Unseated Rider -5.00 -44.83
Each Way 11th 14:20 Hexham |Cudgel 5.00 5.00 Win 12.00 -39.83
E/W Treble 11th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -51.83
12:20 Hexham |Baby Ticker 6.00
14:20 Hexham |Cudgel 6.00
14:30 Leicester|Cilaos Glace 6.00
Each Way 11th 12:20 Hexham |Baby Ticker 6.25 5.00 Win 15.75 -48.83
Each Way 10th 15:30 Fontwell |Pepper Street 67.00 2.00 Non-runner -64.58
Each Way 10th 12:40 Uttoxeter|Demopolis 8.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 -64.58
Each Way 9th 17:45 Amood 34.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -61.58
Newcastle
(A.W)
E/W Double 9th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -58.58
15:45 Where's Mick 4.50
Newcastle
(A.W)
17:45 Amood 4.50
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 9th 15:45 Where's Mick 5.00 4.00 Loss -0.40 -56.58
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 9th 15:15 Attention 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -56.18
Musselburgh |Please
Each Way 9th 14:15 Beechwood 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -51.18
Musselburgh |Jude
Each Way 8th 15:30 Thomas Shelby 21.00 3.00 Win 37.50 -46.18
Huntingdon
Each Way 8th 15:30 Copperfacejack| 34.00 2.00 Pulled Up -2.00 -83.68
Huntingdon
Single 8th 15:20 Jungle Junction 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -81.68
Punchestown
Single 8th 14:35 Cork Cilaos Emery 2.50 5.00 Win 7.50 -76.68
E/W Treble 8th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -84.18
13:35 Cork Alpine Cobra 6.50
14:05 Cork Powersbomb 6.50
15:20 Jungle Junction 6.50
Punchestown
Each Way 8th 14:05 Cork Powersbomb 8.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 -81.18
Single 8th 13:35 Cork Alpine Cobra 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -77.18
E/W Treble 8th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -72.18
13:15 Kelso Dawson City 7.00
13:30 Magic Dancer 7.00
Huntingdon
15:30 Copperfacejack| 7.00
Huntingdon
Each Way 8th 13:30 Magic Dancer 8.00 3.00 Win 0.60 -70.18

Huntingdon




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 8th 13:15 Kelso Dawson City 26.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -70.78
Each Way 8th 12:30 Man Of The 29.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -67.78
Huntingdon North
Each Way 8th 12:30 Sammylou 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -65.78
Huntingdon
Single 8th 12:20 Tiger Voice 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -62.78
Punchestown
E/W Treble 7th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -57.78
12:10 'Young Bull 5.00
\Wetherby
14:30 Sojourn 5.00
Chepstow
15:25 Sazerak 5.00
\Wetherby
Each Way 7th 15:25 Sazerak 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -54.78
\Wetherby
Each Way 7th 15:15 Aintree |Ultragold 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -49.78
Single 7th 15:00 Sandown|Un De Sceaux 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -44.78
Single 7th 14:50 Big Nasty 4.00 5.00 Non-runner - -42.78
\Wetherby
Each Way 7th 14:30 Sojourn 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -0.70 -42.78
Chepstow
Each Way 7th 14:25 Sandown|Smarty Wild 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -42.08
Single 7th 13:55 Acting Lass 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 -37.08
Chepstow
Single 7th 13:50 Sandown|Nube Negra 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -53.73
Each Way 7th 13:30 Aintree  |One For Arthur 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -50.73
E/W Treble 7th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -47.73
13:30 Aintree  |Vieux Lion 11.00
Rouge
15:15 Aintree  |Wishfull 11.00
Dreaming
15:35 Sandown|Get On The 11.00
Yager
Each Way 7th 13:30 Aintree |Le Breuil 26.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -45.73
Each Way 7th 12:30 Aintree  |Sammy Bill 4.33 5.00 Win 1 9.99 -43.73
Each Way 7th 12:20 Dorking Cock 9.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -53.72
Chepstow
Single 7th 12:10 Young Bull 3.25 3.00 Win 1 6.75 -49.72
\Wetherby
Each Way 6th 19:15 Dundalk |Innamorare 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -56.47
(A.W)
Each Way 6th 19:00 Uncle Charlie 11.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -51.47
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 6th 14:55 Sandown|Le Reve 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -48.47
Single 6th 14:35 Exeter |Espoir De 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -43.47
Guye
Single 6th 14:25 Sandown|Happygolucky 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -53.47
Each Way 6th 13:55 Sandown|My Way 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -48.47
Each Way 6th 13:20 Sandown|Cesar 21.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -43.47
Collonges
E/W Treble 6th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -40.47
12:25 Exeter  |Tactical 7.00
Manoeuvre
13:20 Sandown|Cesar 7.00
Collonges
19:00 Uncle Charlie 7.00
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 6th 12:25 Exeter |Tactical 7.00 3.00 Win 1 11.25 -38.47
Manoeuvre
Each Way 5th 20:00 Geography 8.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -49.72
Southwell Teacher
(A.W)
Each Way 5th 19:00 Champagne 17.00 2.00 Non-runner - -44.72
Southwell Mondays

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

E/W Treble 5th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -44.72
13:30 Marble Moon 21.00
\Wincanton
18:30 Airglow 21.00
Southwell
(A.W)
19:00 Champagne 21.00
Southwell Mondays
(A.W)
Each Way 5th 18:30 Airglow 23.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -42.72
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 5th 14:05 Humble Hero 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -39.72
\Wincanton
Each Way 5th 13:30 Marble Moon 26.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -34.72
\Wincanton
Each Way 4th 17:10 Kempton |Polybius 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -31.72
(A.W)
Single 4th 15:30 Haydock |Informateur 4.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -28.72
Each Way 4th 14:50 Lingfield |Mrs Upjohn 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -0.10 -25.72
(A.W)
Single 4th 14:40 Ludlow |Golan Fortune 5.50 3.00 Not Available - -25.62
Each Way 4th 14:05 Ludlow |Lygon Rock 6.50 3.00 Not Available - -25.62
Single 4th 13:10 Lingfield |Sir Titan 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -25.62
(A.W)
E/W Treble 4th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -23.62
12:50 Haydock |Arctic Road 8.50
14:05 Ludlow |Lygon Rock 8.50
17:10 Kempton |Polybius 8.50
(A.W)
Each Way 4th 12:50 Haydock |Airton 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -21.62
Single 2nd 18:45 Stay Classy 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -18.62
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 2nd 15:45 Oh So Nice 7.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -13.62
